SEASON STATISTICS

REGULAR SEASON RESUL

DATE OPPONENT RESULT SCORE ATTENDANCE

September 13 at Washington L 17-27 -

September 20 Los Angeles Rams L 19-37 -

September 27 Cincinnati Bengals T 23-23 -

October 4 at San Francisco 4%ers W 25-20 ==

October 11 at Pittsburgh Steelers L 29-38 4,708

October 18 Baltimore Ravens L 28-30 -

October 22 New York Giants

November 1 Dallas Cowboys

November 15 at New York Giants

November 22 at Cleveland Browns

November 30 Seattle Seahawks

December 6 at Green Bay Packers

December 13 New Orleans Saints

December 20 at Arizona Cardinals

December 27 at Dallas Cowboys

January 3 Washington

EAGLES OPPONENTS

TOTAL FIRST DOWNS 128 139
RUSHING 42 36
PASSING 70 90
PENALTY 16 13
3RD DOWN: MADE/ATTEMPTS 39/86 37/85
3RD DOWN PERCENTAGE 45.3% 43.4%
4TH DOWN: MADE/ATTEMPTS 3/9 2/4
4TH DOWN PERCENTAGE 33.3% 50.0%

POSSESSION AVERAGE 28:27 31:33

TOTAL NET YARDS 1976 2131
AVERAGE PER GAME 3293 355.2
TOTAL PLAYS 402 411
AVERAGE PER PLAY 4.9 5.2

NET YARDS RUSHING 734 753
AVERAGE PER GAME 122.3 1255
TOTAL RUSHES 141 182

NET YARDS PASSING 1242 1378
AVERAGE PER GAME 207.0 229.7
SACKED/YARDS LOST 25/177 21/142
GROSS YARDS 1419 1520
ATTEMPTS/COMPLETIONS 236/139 208/143
COMPLETION PERCENTAGE 58.9 68.8
HAD INTERCEPTED 9 2

PUNTS/AVERAGE 27/50.9 29/45.1

NET PUNTING AVERAGE 44.9 429

PENALTIES/YARDS 34/272 46/412

FUMBLES/BALL LOST 12/3 7/3

TOUCHDOWNS 17 21
RUSHING 7 10
PASSING 8 11
RETURNS 2 0
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SEASON STATISTICS

PLAYER
Carson Wentz
Jalen Hurts
EAGLES
OPPONENTS

1401

1419
1520

PCT Y/A
58.7% 6.0
100.0% 18.0
58.9% 6.0
68.8% 73

TD%
3.4%
0.0%
3.4%
5.3%

N W O o

INT%
3.8%
0.0%
3.8%
1.0%

SACK LOST RATE
25 177 71.3
0 0 118.8
25 177 71.6
21 142 103.5

PLAYER

Miles Sanders
Carson Wentz
Boston Scott
Jalen Hurts
Corey Clement
Jason Huntley
Greg Ward
Adrian Killins
EAGLES
OPPONENTS

141
182

434
171
67

30

-12

734
753

RECEIVING

6.1
6.1
3.2
7.0
2.7
1.0
-6.0
-12.0

5.2
4.1

LG
74t

74t
58

NOOOOOOPMB‘

-
o

PLAYER

Greg Ward

Zach Ertz

Travis Fulgham
Dallas Goedert
Miles Sanders
DeSean Jackson
Richard Rodgers
John Hightower
Boston Scott
Jalen Reagor
Deontay Burnett
Corey Clement
JJ. Arcega-Whiteside
Jalen Hurts
Jason Croom
Adrian Killins
EAGLES
OPPONENTS

REC

139
143

YDS
191

178
284
138

121
99
107

1419
1520

8.0
7.4
15.8
10.6
7.6
12.1
11.0
13.4
6.9
19.2
6.3
1.0
37.0
3.0
3.0
20
10.2
10.6

LG
29t
30
42t
34t
28
27
23
50

55
10

37

3t

55

o O O O O o o o o o

PLAYER

Jake Elliott
EAGLES
OPPONENTS

1-19
0/0
0/0
0/0

20-29
11
mn
1/1
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SEASON STATISTICS

PLAYER

Cameron Johnston
EAGLES
OPPONENTS

PLAYER
Boston Scott
EAGLES
OPPONENTS

PLAYER

Greg Ward
Jalen Reagor
DeSean Jackson
EAGLES
OPPONENTS

PLAYER

Jake Elliott
Carson Wentz
Miles Sanders
Travis Fulgham
Greg Ward

JJ. Arcega-Whiteside
Zach Ertz

Alex Singleton
Jason Croom
Dallas Goedert
John Hightower
EAGLES
OPPONENTS

SCORE BY QUARTERS
EAGLES
OPPONENTS

NO

27
27
29

-
o

N W w O

NO

NO

28
42

PUNTING
YDS AVG NET TB
1375 50.9 44.9 2
1375 50.9 44.9 2
1308 45.1 42.9 1

KICKOFF RETURNS

YDS AVG
167 18.6
167 18.6
143 23.8

PUNT RETURNS

FC YDS AVG
8 39 4.9
2 6 3.0
1 0 0.0

11 45 4.5
3 123 6.5

RUSH REC RET PAT FG
0 0 0 10/10 7/10
4 0 0
3 0 0
0 3 0
0 2 0
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
7 8 2 10/10 7/10
10 11 o 19/20 10/11

Q2 Q3 Q4
40 20 53
37 45 51
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LG
25
25
37

LG
66
66
59

SAF
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PTS

o O O

141
175

TOTAL
141
175



SEASON STATISTICS
. ooeeNs |

PLAYER TOTAL SOLO ASST TFL SACKS QPH INT PD FF FR
Jalen Mills 50 33 17 3 1.5 4 0 0 1 0
Rodney MclLeod 48 36 12 3 0.0 0 1 5 0 0
Nathan Gerry 43 29 14 3 0.0 0 0 2 0 0
Darius Slay 35 31 4 2 0.0 0 0 7 0 0
Avonte Maddox 23 18 5 1 0.0 0 0 3 0 0
Brandon Graham 21 18 3 8 5.0 16 0 0 0 0
Duke Riley 21 14 7 2 0.5 0 0 0 1 0
Josh Sweat 20 11 9 5 3.0 8 0 1 1 0
Marcus Epps 19 15 4 0 0.0 0 0 2 0 0
Malik Jackson 19 11 8 2 1.5 18 0 0 0 1
Cre'Von LeBlanc 18 13 5 1 1.0 1 0 2 1 1
Derek Barnett 15 11 4 4 2.5 6 0 0 0 0
Fletcher Cox 15 10 5 3 1.5 11 0 1 0 0
T.J. Edwards 15 11 4 1 0.0 1 0 0 0 0
Nickell Robey-Coleman 15 12 3 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0
Alex Singleton 15 8 7 0 0.0 0 1 1 0 0
Hassan Ridgeway 10 8 2 1 1.0 2 0 0 0 0
K'Von Wallace 8 5 3 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
Genard Avery 6 3 3 1 1.5 6 0 1 0 0
Javon Hargrave 5 2 3 0 1.0 6 0 0 0 0
Vinny Curry 4 3 1 0 0.5 1 0 0 0 0
Trevor Williams 4 4 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0
Shaun Bradley 3 2 1 1 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
Will Parks 3 3 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
Davion Taylor 2 2 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
Craig James 1 1 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
T.Y. McGill 1 0 1 0 0.5 2 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 439 314 125 41 21.0 82 2 27 4 2
PLAYER NO YDS AVG LG D

Alex Singleton 1 30 30.0 30t 1
Rodney McLeod 1 21 21.0 21 0
EAGLES 2 51 255 30t 1
OPPONENTS 9 35 3.9 32 0
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SEASON STATISTICS

SACKS PLAYER NO
Brandon Graham 5.0 Corey Clement 6
Josh Sweat 3.0 Rudy Ford 6
Derek Barnett 2.5 Rick Lovato 6
Several players tied 1.5 Shaun Bradley 5
TACKLES FOR LOSS Marcus Epps 4
Brandon Graham 8 Duke Riley 4
Josh Sweat 5 T.J. Edwards 3
Derek Barnett 4 Richard Rodgers 3
Several players tied 3 Alex Singleton 3
QB PRESSURES & HITS Grayland Arnold 2
Malik Jackson 18 Genard Avery 2
Brandon Graham 16 K'Von Wallace 2
Fletcher Cox 11 Hakeem Butler 1
Josh Sweat 8 Jake Elliott 1
Several players tied 6 Nathan Gerry 1
PASSES DEFENSED Craig James 1
Darius Slay 7 Rodney MclLeod 1
Rodney MclLeod 5 Elijah Riley 1
Avonte Maddox 3 Davion Taylor 1
Several players tied 2 TOTALS 53
FORCED FUMBLES
Cre'Von LeBlanc 1
Jalen Mills 1
Duke Riley 1
Josh Sweat 1
FUMBLE RECOVERIES

Malik Jackson 1
Cre'Von LeBlanc 1

FUMBLE RECOVERIES (SPECIAL TEAMS)
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SEASON STATISTICS

WEE NFL RANKINGS

OFFENSE DEFENSE
WEEK Rush Pass Total Rush Pass Total
Week 1 30 T-21 29 5 3 1
Week 2 29 23 28 22 5 9
Week 3 17 24 24 9 7 5
Week 4 18 27 28 12 17 10t
Week 5 18 26 28 17 10 13
Week 6 12 26 27 21t 12 16
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14
Week 15
Week 16
Week 17

RED ZONE DRIVES

TOTAL ™ FG MFG DOWN FUM INT CLOCK PTS TD% SCORE%
EAGLES 15 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 91 733 100.0
OPPONENTS 22 16 3 0 1 0 1 1 121 72.7 86.3

GOAL-TO-GO DRIVES

TOTAL TD FG MFG DOWN FUM INT CLOCK PTS TD% SCORE%
EAGLES 10 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 67 90.0 100.0
OPPONENTS 17 15 1 0 1 0 0 0 108 88.2 94.1

LONGEST DRIVES

EAGLES OPPONENTS
MOST PLAYS 16 (twice) at SF (10/4/20) 16 vs LAR (9/20/20)
16-62 (7:31), FG 16-68 (5:49), FG
MOST YARDS 86 vs Bal (10/18/20) 81 vs Cin. (9/27/20)
2-86 (0:53), TD 12-81(6:59), FG
MOST TIME 7:31 at SF (10/4/20) 7:07 at Pit. (10/11/20)
16-62 (7:31), FG 14-62 (7:07), TD

LONGEST TOUCHDOWN DRIVES

EAGLES OPPONENTS
MOST PLAYS 12 vs Bal (10/18/20) 14 at Pit. (10/11/20)
12-81 (3:04) 14-62 (7:07)
MOST YARDS 86 vs Bal (10/18/20) 80 vs LAR (9/20/20)
2-86 (0:53) 8-80 (3:32)
MOST TIME 6:59 vs Cin. (9/27/20) 7:07 at Pit. (10/11/20)
16-82 (6:59) 14-62 (7:07)

REPLAY CHALLENGES - EAGLES (2 CHALLENGES, 2 OVERTURNED), OPPONENTS (1 CHALLENGE, 1 OVERTURNED)

2020 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES GAME NOTES



GAME-BY-GAME STATS

SCORE 1ST DOWN 3RD DOWN ATH DOWN NET YARDS

E 2 T » 2 b4 2 T » g
oAmE e § £ 5 & 2 % §F 8 E 8 E & 2 % o B B B
Sep 13 at Was 17 27 -10 19 3 13 3 5 14 0 2 265 57 208 3 3 20 30:39
Sep 20 LAR 19 37 -18 --- 25 11 13 1 7 12 0 1 363 121 242 3 5 30 28:47
Sep 27 Cin 23 23 0 0 27 12 11 4 10 21 0 0 381 175 206 2 11 93 37:44
Oct 4 at SF 25 20 5 18 6 9 3 4 13 2 2 267 93 174 1 3 25 2929
Oct 11 at Pit 29 38 -9 --- 20 4 14 2 10 14 0 1 336 94 242 2 9 84 25:17
Oct 18 Bal 28 30 -2 - 19 6 10 3 3 12 1 3 364 134 170 1 3 20 23:30
Oct 22 NYG
Nov 1 Dal
Nov 15  at NYG
Nov 22  at Cle
Nov 30  Sea
Dec 6 at GB
Dec 13 NO
Dec 20  at Ari
Dec 27  at Dal
Jan 3 Was
TOTALS

SCORE 1ST DOWN 3RD DOWN 4TH DOWN NET YARDS

E 2 T » 2 4 2 T » §
GAME e § £ 5 & 2 % FE & E 8§ E & 2 % e E B B
Sep 13  at Was 27 17 10 - 18 5 11 2 5 18 1 2 239 80 159 0 7 55 29:21
Sep 20 LAR 37 19 18 --= 30 11 17 2 7 12 1 1 449 191 258 1 4 24 31:13
Sep 27 Cin 23 23 0 0 24 2 19 3 3 13 0 0 304 48 256 0 9 73 32:16
Oct 4 at SF 20 25 -5 - 25 4 20 1 5 11 0 1 417 116 301 3 6 42 30:31
Oct 11 at Pit 38 29 9 - 25 7 13 5 11 15 0 0 367 136 231 1 8 86 34:43
Oct 18 Bal 20 28 2 - 17 7 10 0 6 16 0 0 355 182 173 0 12 132 36:30
Oct 22 NYG
Nov 1 Dal

Nov 15  at NYG
Nov 22 atCle
Nov 30  Sea
Dec 6 at GB
Dec 13 NO
Dec 20  at Ari
Dec 27  at Dal
Jan 3 Was
TOTALS
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GAME-BY-GAME STATS
| EAcLeSGAMEBY-GAMELEADERS |

GAME

Sep 13
Sep 20
Sep 27
Oct 4

Oct 11
Oct 18
Oct 22
Nov 1

Nov 15
Nov 22
Nov 30
Dec 6

Dec 13
Dec 20
Dec 27
Jan 3

at Was
LAR
Cin

at SF
at Pit
Bal
NYG

at NYG
at Cle
Sea

at GB

at Ari
at Dal
Was

PASS YARDS
C. Wentz - 270
C. Wentz - 242
C. Wentz - 225
C. Wentz - 193
C. Wentz - 258
C.Wentz - 213

EAGLES GAME-BY-GAME LEADERS

RUSH YARDS

B. Scott - 35

M. Sanders - 95
M. Sanders - 95
M. Sanders - 46
M. Sanders - 80
M. Sanders - 118

RECEPTIONS
D. Goedert - 8
D. Jackson - 6

G. Ward - 11

Two players - 4
T. Fulgham - 10
T. Fulgham - 6

REC YARDS

D. Goedert - 101
D. Jackson - 64
G. Ward - 72

T. Fulgham - 57
T. Fulgham - 152
T. Fulgham - 75

TOUCHDOWNS
Two players - 1
Two players - 1
Two players - 1

Three players - 1
Miles Sanders - 2
C. Wentz - 2

OPPONENT GAME-BY-GAME LEADERS

TACKLES

A. Maddox - 9
J. Mills - 14

R. McLeod - 10
R. MclLeod - 13
D. Riley - 11

A. Singleton - 9

SACKS
J. Sweat - 1.0
B. Graham - 1.0

Two players - 2.0
Several players-1.0
Two players - 0.5
B. Graham - 2.0

GAME
Sep 13
Sep 20
Sep 27
Oct 4
Oct 11
Oct 18
Oct 22
Nov 1

Nov 15

Nov 22
Nov 30
Dec 6

Dec 13
Dec 20
Dec 27
Jan 3

at Was
LAR
Cin

at SF

at Pit

at Cle
Sea

at GB

at Ari
at Dal
Was

PASS YARDS

D. Haskins - 178

J. Goff - 267

J. Burrow - 312

N. Mullens - 200

B. Roethlisberger-239
L. Jackson - 186

RUSH YARDS

A. Gibson - 36

D. Henderson - 81
J. Mixon - 49

J. McKinnon - 54
R. McCloud - 63
L. Jackson - 108

RECEPTIONS
T. Mclaurin - 5
Two players - 5

T.Boyd - 10

G. Kittle - 15

C. Claypool - 7
M. Brown - 4

REC YARDS

T. MclLaurin - 61
C. Kupp - 81

T. Boyd - 125

G. Kittle - 183

C. Claypool - 110
M. Brown - 57

TOUCHDOWNS
P. Barber - 2

T. Higbee - 3

T. Higgins - 2
Four players - 1
C. Claypool - 3
Three players - 1
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TACKLES

Two players - 8
M. Kiser - 16

C. Dunlap - 9

K. Alexander - 9
M. Hilton - 8

M. Humphrey - 8

SACKS

R. Kerrigan - 2.0
C. Lawson - 2.0
Two players - 1
S. Tuitt - 1.5

C. Campbell - 3.0



GAME-BY-GAME STATS

EAGLES DRIVE EFFICIENCY

DRIVES ENDED BY...

GAME QUARTERBACK DRIVES L FG MFG PUNT DOWN INT FUM SAF CLOCK PTS PTS/DR DR %
Sep 13 at Was C. Wentz 15 2 1 1 5 2 2 1 0 1 17 1.13 20.0
Sep 20 LAR C. Wentz 10 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 19 1.9 40.0
Sep 27 Cin C. Wentz 13 2 3 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 23 1.77 385
Oct 4 at SF C. Wentz 10 2 1 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 17 1.7 30.0
Oct 11  atPit C. Wentz 10 4 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 1 29 2.9 40.0
Oct 18  Bal C. Wentz 14 4 0 1 6 2 0 1 0 0 28 2.0 28.6
Oct 22 NYG

Nov 1 Dal

Nov 15  at NYG
Nov 22  atCle

Nov 30 Sea
Dec 6 at GB
Dec 13 NO

Dec 20  at Ari
Dec 27  at Dal

Jan 3 Was
C. Wentz 72 16 7 3 27 5 9 2 [} 2 133 1.85 31.9
TOTAL 72 16 7 3 27 5 9 2 o 2 133 1.81 31.9
DRIVES ENDED BY...
GAME QUARTERBACK DRIVES ™ FG MFG PUNT DOWN INT FUM SAF CLOCK PTS PTS/DR DR %
Sep 13 at Was D. Haskins 15 3 2 1 7 1 0 0 0 1 27 1.80 333
Sep 20 LAR J. Goff 10 5 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 37 3.70 60.0
Sep 27 Cin J. Burrow 15 2 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 3 23 1.53 333
Oct 4 at SF N. Mullens 10 2 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 1 14 1.4 20.0
C. Beathard 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 3.0 50.0
TOTAL 12 2 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 1 20 1.7 25.0
Oct 11 at Pit B. Roethlisberger 10 5 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 38 3.8 60.0
Oct 18  Bal L. Jackson 14 3 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 30 2.14 42.9
Oct 22 NYG
Nov 1 Dal
Nov 15  at NYG
Nov 22  at Cle
Nov 30 Sea
Dec 6 at GB
Dec 13 NO
Dec 20  at Ari
Dec 27  atDal
Jan 3 Was
TOTAL 76 20 10 1 29 2 2 2 1} 9 175 2.30 39.5
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GAME-BY-GAME STATS

EAGLES THIRD DOWNS

GAME
Sep 13
Sep 20
Sep 27
Oct 4
Oct 11
Oct 18
Oct 22
Nov 1
Nov 15
Nov 22
Nov 30
Dec 6
Dec 13
Dec 20
Dec 27
Jan 3
TOTALS

1

at Was 0-0
LAR 0-0
Cin 2-2
at SF 2-2
at Pit 2-2
Bal 0-0
NYG
Dal
at NYG
at Cle
Sea
at GB
NO
at Ari
at Dal
Was

6-6

(100%)

2
2-2
2-3
0-0

5-7

(71.4%)

3
0-1
2-2
3-5
1-1
1-1
0-0

7-10

(70.0%)

4-5

(80.0%)

5
0-1
0-1
0-0
0-0
0-2
0-2

0-6
(0.0%)

6
0-0
1-2
1-1
0-2
0-0

3-7

(42.8%)

7
1-2
0-0
0-3
0-0
0-0
0-0

1-5

(20.0%)

4-10

(40.0%)

9
0-0
0-0
1-2
0-2

2-6

(33.3%)

10+
1-6
1-2
1-5
0-1

3-5
1-5

7-24

(29.2%)

TOTAL
5-14
7-12
10-21
4-13
10-14
3-12

39-86

(45.35%)

OPPONENT THIRD DOWNS

GAME
Sep 13
Sep 20
Sep 27
Oct 4
Oct 11
Oct 18
Oct 22
Nov 1
Nov 15
Nov 22
Nov 30
Dec 6
Dec 13
Dec 20
Dec 27
Jan 3
TOTALS

at Was 1-1
LAR 1-1
Cin 0-0
at SF 2-2
at Pit 1-1
Bal 1-1
NYG

Dal

at NYG

at Cle

Sea

at GB

NO

at Ari

at Dal

Was

6-6
(100.0%)

2
0-3
2-2
1-2
0-0
1-1
0-1

4-9
(44.4%)

3
1-2
2-2
0-1
0-0
0-0

4-6

(66.7%)

4
0-2
0-0
0-1
0-0
4-4
0-1

4-8

(50.0%)

5
0-0
0-0
0-0

3-3
(100%)

6
1-2
1-2

6-8
(75.0%)

7
0-0
0-1
0-1
1-1
0-0
0-1

1-4
(25.0%)
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8
1-2
0-0
0-1
0-0
1-1
0-0

2-4
(50.0%)

9
1-2
1-2
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-2

2-6
(33.3%)

10+
0-4
0-2
1-6
0-6
1-5
3-8

5-31
(16.1%)

TOTAL
5-18
7-12
3-13
5-11
11-15
6-16

37-85
(43.53%)



GAME-BY-GAME STATS

AKEAWAYS

STARTING POINT OF RESULTING
GAME TURNOVER LOS TURNOVER LoS QUARTER RESULT (POINTS)

Sep 13 at Was - - - - - —

Sep 20 LAR
Sep 27 Cin - - - - - ---
Oct 4 at SF R. McLeod INT (N. Mullens) PHI 14 PHI 6 PHI 27 2 Punt (0)
M. Jackson FR (C. LeBlanc FF of N. Mullens) SF 45 SF 42 SF 42 4 Touchdown (7)
+ A. Singleton INT (N. Mullens) SF 25 SF 30 - 4 Touchdown (7)
Oct 11 at Pit C. LeBlanc FR (D. Riley FF of B. Roethlisberger) PIT 49 PHI 39 PHI 45 4 Missed FG (0)
Oct 18  Bal - - - - - -
Oct 22 NYG
Nov 1 Dal

Nov 15 at NYG

Nov 22  at Cle

Nov 30 Sea

Dec 6 at GB

Dec 13 NO

Dec 20  at Ari

Dec 27  atDal

Jan 3 Was

TOTALS: 4 takeaways resulting in 14 points

L.O.S. Line of scrimmage * Red zone play + Touchdown return (ST) Special teams play (TB) Touchback (OFF) Offensive recovery
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GAME-BY-GAME STATS

GIVEAWAYS

STARTING POINT OF RESULTING

GAME TURNOVER LoS TURNOVER LoS QUARTER RESULT (POINTS)
Sep 13  at Was F. Moreau INT (C. Wentz) PHI 28 PHI 45 PHI 45 2 Touchdown (7)
J. Moreland INT (C. Wentz) PHI 45 WAS 48 PHI 20 3 Touchdown (7)
R. Kerrigan FR (D. Payne FF of C. Wentz) PHI 25 PHI 22 PHI 16 4 Downs (0)
Sep 20 LAR K.Young FR (M. Kiser FF of M. Sanders) PHI 35 PHI 41 PHI 41 1 Touchdown (7)
D. Williams INT (C. Wentz) LA 21 LA -2 LA 20 3 Field Goal (3)
T. Hill INT (C. Wentz) PHI 36 PHI 42 PHI 42 4 End of Game (0)
Sep 27 Cin L. Wilson INT (C. Wentz) PHI 48 CIN 44 CIN 44 1 Punt (0)
L. Sims INT (C. Wentz) PHI 28 PHI 44 PHI 44 3 Field Goal (3)
Oct 4 at SF A. Al-Shaair INT (C. Wentz) SF 39 SF 35 SF 35 1 Punt (0)
Oct 11 at Pit S. Nelson INT (C. Wentz) PHI 15 PHI 26 PHI 23 3 Touchdown (7)
S. Nelson INT (C. Wentz) PHI 15 PIT 25 PIT 25 4 End of Game (0)
Oct 18  Bal C. Clark FR (D. Elliott FF of C. Wentz) PHI 30 PHI 35 PHI 33 1 Touchdown (7)
Oct 22 NYG
Nov 1 Dal

Nov 15  at NYG

Nov 22 atCle

Nov 30  Sea

Dec 6 at GB

Dec 13 NO

Dec 20  at Ari

Dec 27  at Dal

Jan 3 Was

TOTALS: 12 giveaways resulting in 41 points
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20+ YARD PLAYS

EAGLES 20+ YARD P

PASSING (20+ YARDS) RUSHING (20+ YARDS)

55 Carson Wentz to Jalen Reagor (9/13/20 at Was.) 81 Miles Sanders (10/18/20 vs. Bal)
50 Carson Wentz to John Hightower (10/18/20 vs. Bal) 74 Miles Sanders (10/11/20 at Pit.)
42 Carson Wentz to Travis Fulgham (10/4/20 at SF) 40 Carson Wentz (10/18/20 vs. Bal)
37 Carson Wentz to J.J Arcega-Whiteside (10/11/20 at Pit.) 27 Carson Wentz (9/27/20 vs. Cin.)
34t Carson Wentz to Dallas Goedert (9/13/20 at Was.) 26 Miles Sanders (10/18/20 vs. Bal)
31 Carson Wentz to Travis Fulgham (10/11/20 at Pit) 24 Carson Wentz (9/27/20 vs. Cin))
30 Carson Wentz to Zach Ertz (9/27/20 vs. Cin.) 20 Jalen Hurts (10/18/20 vs. Bal)
29 Carson Wentz to Greg Ward (9/27/20 vs. Cin.)

28 Carson Wentz to Miles Sanders (10/4/20 at SF)

27 Carson Wentz to DeSean Jackson (9/13/20 at Was.)

25 Carson Wentz to DeSean Jackson (9/20/20 vs LAR)

24 Carson Wentz to Travis Fulgham (10/11/20) at Pit.)

23 Carson Wentz to Richard Rodgers (10/4/20 at SF)

23 Carson Wentz to Dallas Goedert (9/13/20 at Was.)

22 Carson Wentz to Miles Sanders (9/20/20 vs LAR)

20 Carson Wentz to Travis Fulgham (10/11/20 at Pit.)

20 Carson Wentz to Greg Ward (10/4/20 at SF)

20 Carson Wentz to Greg Ward (10/4/20 at SF)
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20+ YARD PLAYS

PASSING (20+ YARDS) RUSHING (20+ YARDS)

42 Joe Burrow to Giovani Bernard (9/27/20 vs. Cin.) 58 Ray Ray McCloud (10/11/20 at Pit.)
38 Nick Mullens to George Kittle (10/4/20 at SF) 40 Darrell Henderson (9/20/20 vs LAR)
35 Ben Roethlisberger to Chase Claypool (10/11/20 at Pit.) 38 Brandon Aiyuk (10/4/20 at SF)

32 Lamar Jackson to Willie Snead (10/18/20 vs. Bal) 37 Lamar Jackson (10/18/20 vs. Bal)
32 Ben Roethlisberger to Chase Claypool (10/11/20 at Pit.) 25 James Conner (10/11/20 at Pit.)
28 Nick Mullens to George Kittle (10/4/20 at SF) 24 Lamar Jackson (10/18/20 vs. Bal)
28 Jared Goff to Tyler Higbee (9/20/20 vs LAR) 24 Dwayne Haskins (9/13/20 at Was.)
28 Jared Goff to Darrell Henderson (9/20/20 vs LAR) 21 Lamar Jackson (10/18/20 vs. Bal)
25 Joe Burrow to Tyler Boyd (9/27/20 vs. Cin.) 20 Antonio Gibson (9/13/20 at Was.)
24 Joe Burrow to Tyler Boyd (9/27/20 vs. Cin.)

24 Jared Goff to Cooper Kupp (9/20/20 vs LAR)

21 Jared Goff to Van Jefferson (9/20/20 vs LAR)

21 Jared Goff to Cooper Kupp (9/20/20 vs LAR)

21 Dwayne Haskins to Terry MclLaurin (9/13/20 at Was.)

20 Lamar Jackson to Marquise Brown (10/18/20 vs Bal)

20 Nick Mullens to George Kittle (10/4/20 at SF)

20 C.J. Beathard to Kendrick Bourne (10/4/20 at SF)

20 Jared Goff to Josh Reynolds (9/20/20 vs LAR)
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